Downstream Kaon CombDLLk

CombDLLKVRi

50

40

30

20

10

ichDLLp Muon Downstream | Al NaturalMix AllPhysT:

IIPhysT; H2 |

rrrrrrrr

GhF0.1 Eval:MC1 | TMVA-Ry

LElectron

eMuon

vPion

=Kaon
Proton

50 100
Downstream Kaon RichDLLp

TKLikCDVelodEdx | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE tanh SF1.3 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg



	Contents
	Page 1


